
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - AM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:44 0  Depart bus garage  
2 7:49 1  3911 State Rd  
3 7:51 1  3456 Liberty St  
4 8:02 1  3155 E Main St  
5 8:05 1  3654 Creek Road  
6 8:11 0  Overpass Dr-Turnaround  
7 8:12 1  4299 East Center Street  
8 8:30 -5  Edgewood High School  
9 8:42 1  4460 Brydle Rd  

10 8:57 -1  Ridgeview Elementary  
11 9:02 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - PM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:51 0  3018 Blake Rd  
2 2:12 2  Geneva High School  
3 2:25 1  St. John & Paul  
4 2:38 0  E 26th St (EX)  TURN AROUND  
5 2:39 0  Kid's Only Ashtabula  
6 2:41 -1  3606 Homewood Avenue  
7 2:43 0  Resolution Ave Drop Off  
8 2:45 -1  3032 N Ridge Rd (Panda Buffet)  
9 2:49 1  Edgewood High School  

10 2:54 -1  2508 Lee Rd.  
11 2:57 -1  2505 W Main (Kid's Only)  
12 3:05 1  Ridgeview Elementary  
13 3:19 -1  4460 Brydle Road  
14 3:31 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	Pre School - AM
	Pre School - PM

